Transparency Report

Card Nickname

CARLA WILLIAMS
CARLA WILLIAMS
CARLA WILLIAMS
CARLA WILLIAMS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS
DORCAS O JAMESON
DORCAS O JAMESON
DORCAS O JAMESON
HILLSBOROUGH TRANS AUTH
Kenyatta Lee

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS
QUYNH THAI-BUTLER
QUYNH THAI-BUTLER
QUYNH THAI-BUTLER
QUYNH THAI-BUTLER
QUYNH THAI-BUTLER
TIANA HAWKINS

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

LOLLIE, DARLENE

Purchase Date

10/05/2017
10/17/2017
10/19/2017
10/21/2017
09/30/2017
10/04/2017
10/07/2017
10/10/2017
10/19/2017
10/04/2017
10/05/2017
10/18/2017
10/18/2017
10/19/2017
10/25/2017
10/27/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/27/2017
10/18/2017
10/09/2017
10/25/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
10/02/2017
10/10/2017
10/16/2017
10/17/2017
10/10/2017
10/11/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/18/2017

Post Date
10/06/2017
10/18/2017
10/20/2017
10/23/2017
10/02/2017
10/05/2017
10/09/2017
10/11/2017
10/20/2017
10/05/2017
10/06/2017
10/19/2017
10/19/2017
10/20/2017
10/26/2017
10/30/2017
10/13/2017
10/16/2017
10/30/2017
10/18/2017
10/09/2017
10/26/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/03/2017
10/12/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/11/2017
10/16/2017
10/18/2017
10/19/2017
10/19/2017

Amount
30.07
11.18
65.30
54.99
39.02
31.12

510.33
107.00
529.45
450.00
219.22
197.40
350.00
77.97
360.00
360.00
106.55
(6.97)
110.00
(11,702.47)
92.90
62.33
50.00
315.00
600.00
114.83

1,495.00

58.99
695.25
801.52

2,002.62

704.52
719.76

1 of 2

Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH
Post Date Between 2017-10-01 00:00:00 and 2017-10-31 23:59:59
Report Owner LOLLIE, DARLENE
Report Time 2017-11-01 00:04:58

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment
MCC Description

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BOOK STORES

MARRIOTT

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PET SHOPS-PET FOOD AND SUPPLY STORES
CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
TRAVEL AGENCIES

FRONTIER AIRLINES - FRONTIER

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
GOLDEN NUGGET

HILTON

HILTON

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
OTHER FEES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

ELECTRONIC SALES

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

MANAGEMENT, CONSULTING AND PUBLIC RELATI
BOOK STORES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
GENERAL CONTRACTORS-RESIDENTIAL
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

2017-11-01 00:04:58



Card Nickname
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
Yolanda Jennings
report count: 51

Purchase Date
09/28/2017
09/29/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/07/2017
10/07/2017
10/07/2017
10/08/2017
10/08/2017
10/08/2017
10/12/2017
10/13/2017
10/16/2017
10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/26/2017

Post Date
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/09/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/13/2017
10/16/2017
10/17/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
10/27/2017

Amount
1,448.73
30.53
107.90
592.28
6.90
64.73
7.18
31.92
87.62
53.40
248.70
97.09
50.00
73.38
37.61
200.00
1,450.00
(120.20)
4,080.65

MCC Description

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

NON-DURABLE GOODS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCK-LOCAL/LONG
BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

CATERERS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING

LOLLIE, DARLENE
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